PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (PAKPATTAN), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 21

candidates for recruitment to 01 POST OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM

SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (PAKPATTAN) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD

OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY have been provisionally cleared

for Typing and Proficiency Test as a result of written test held on 27-09-2020.

2.

Call up letters for Typing and Proficiency Test will be uploaded on the website of

the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

SR. ROLL DIARY NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE

NO.  NO.
1 35001
2 35008
3 35012
4 35016
5 35018
6 35026
7 35031
8 35034
9 35039
10 35042
11 35044
12 35046
13 35047
14 35048
15 35060
16 35062
17 35068
18 35082
19 35091
20 35093
21 35095

3.

30200013
30200089
30200073
30200090
30200007
30200005
30200028
30200081
30200033
30200088
30200038
30200051
30200011
30200076
30200082
30200068
30200058
30200027
30200055
30200052
30200054

AHMAD SAEED *SPECIAL PERSON*

PARVEEN HANEEF
ABDUL RAZZAQ

ALI BAHADAR SHAH
AMIR JAVAID

GHULAM MHIOUDDION
JAMEEL YASEEN

M IJAZ

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR
MUHAMMAD ASDULLAH
MUHAMMAD AYUB
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD NOMAN AKRAM
RIZWAN RASHID
SAQLIAN ABID

TAUQIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ZESHAN
MUHAMMAD AMIR
MUHAMMAD JEHANZEB
MUHAMMAD SHAQIQUE

FATHER’S NAME

MUNIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HANEEF
IRSHAD AHMAD
DILSHAD HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MASOOD AHMAD
GHULAM YASEEN

M AFZAL

RUNG ILAHI
MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
MUHAMMAD SHAFIE
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD YASIN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
ABDUL RASHID

ABID HUSSAIN

NAZIR AHMAD
GHULAM RASOOL
TALIB HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

4.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for Typing and Proficiency Test can

download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking
Single Paper DMC Button.
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Dated:

17-12-2020
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