

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

## WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (PAKPATTAN), 2020

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 21 candidates for recruitment to 01 POST OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (PAKPATTAN) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY have been provisionally cleared for Typing and Proficiency Test as a result of written test held on 27-09-2020.

2. Call up letters for Typing and Proficiency Test will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	35001	30200013	AHMAD SAEED *SPECIAL PERSON*	MUNIR AHMAD
2	35008	30200089	PARVEEN HANEEF	MUHAMMAD HANEEF
3	35012	30200073	ABDUL RAZZAQ	IRSHAD AHMAD
4	35016	30200090	ALI BAHADAR SHAH	DILSHAD HUSSAIN SHAH
5	35018	30200007	AMIR JAVAID	MUHAMMAD YASEEN
6	35026	30200005	GHULAM MHIOUDDION	MASOOD AHMAD
7	35031	30200028	JAMEEL YASEEN	GHULAM YASEEN
8	35034	30200081	M IJAZ	M AFZAL
9	35039	30200033	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR	RUNG ILAHI
10	35042	30200088	MUHAMMAD ASDULLAH	MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
11	35044	30200038	MUHAMMAD AYUB	MUHAMMAD SHAFIE
12	35046	30200051	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	ALLAH DITTA
13	35047	30200011	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	MUHAMMAD YASIN
14	35048	30200076	MUHAMMAD NOMAN AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
15	35060	30200082	RIZWAN RASHID	ABDUL RASHID
16	35062	30200068	SAQLIAN ABID	ABID HUSSAIN
17	35068	30200058	TAUQIR AHMAD	NAZIR AHMAD
18	35082	30200027	MUHAMMAD ZESHAN	GHULAM RASOOL
19	35091	30200055	MUHAMMAD AMIR	TALIB HUSSAIN
20	35093	30200052	MUHAMMAD JEHANZEB	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
21	35095	30200054	MUHAMMAD SHAQIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

- 3. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 4. The candidates who have failed to qualify for Typing and Proficiency Test can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 34 H 2020

Dated: 17-12-2020

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.